—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Director Of Operations
Director Of Finance/Administration
Scada Manager

Mechanical Systems Manager
Chief Plant Operator

Senior Project Manager

Lead Operator

Water Reclamation Specialist
Lead Operator

Laboratory Manager
Administrative Coordinator
Lead Mechanic

Operator

Accounting Technician IlI
Operator

Operator

Operator

Laboratory Analyst Il
Mechanic |

Operator |
Operator-In-Training
Laboratory -Intern
Accounting Technician llI
Financial Analyst-In-Training
Operator - Intern

Director Of Finance/Administration
Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Special District

San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority
San Elijo Joint Powers Authority

San Elijo Joint Powers Authority

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration

Operations

Water Reclamation

Operations
Laboratory
Administration
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Laboratory
Operations
Operations
Operations
Laboratory
Administration
Administration
Operations
Administration
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$280,525
$203,081
$164,237
$152,240
$145,246
$136,586
$134,633
$117,781
$114,698
$108,848
$108,060
$96,755
$92,309
$88,797
$84,569
$79,502
$76,897
$76,891
$72,674
$67,009
$65,256
$54,196
$46,384
$27,535
$21,853
$14,447
$2,429
$0

$0

$0

$0



