	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$280,525
2.	Director Of Operations		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$203,081
3.	Director Of Finance/Administration		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$164,237
4.	Scada Manager		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$152,240
5.	Mechanical Systems Manager		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$145,246
6.	Chief Plant Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$136,586
7.	Senior Project Manager		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$134,633
8.	Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$117,781
9.	Water Reclamation Specialist		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Water Reclamation	\$114,698
10.	Lead Operator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$108,848
11.	Laboratory Manager		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Laboratory	\$108,060
12.	Administrative Coordinator		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$96,755
13.	Lead Mechanic		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$92,309
14.	Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$88,797
15.	Accounting Technician III		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$84,569
16.	Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$79,502
17.	Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$76,897
18.	Operator II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$76,891
19.	Laboratory Analyst II		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Laboratory	\$72,674
20.	Mechanic I		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$67,009
21.	Operator I		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$65,256
22.	Operator-In-Training		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$54,196
23.	Laboratory -Intern		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Laboratory	\$46,384
24.	Accounting Technician III		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$27,535
25.	Financial Analyst-In-Training		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$21,853
26.	Operator - Intern		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Operations	\$14,447
27.	Director Of Finance/Administration		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Administration	\$2,429
28.	Governing Body		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
29.	Governing Body		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
30.	Governing Body		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0
31.	Governing Body		San Elijo Joint Powers Authority	Board Member	\$0